rom Hyderabod									
Vame of the n	ash								
200/57514	,		BILL			HT			
	of 115	THE		Comme	ectal I	1681			
Customer's Name & Address	and said	to spine Six	For	Comme	by a second		I WELL		
o: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT lat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Flo pp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyde AN No.: AAECM5086D	oor, MYM Mon rabad -50002	ey Center, 9	Bill Dat Free	elancer (ode:	WXP	tydozen 3	223	
Toward	ls my Cha	rges/Fees	against As	signme	nt/ss	BEST STORES AND	The same of the sa	THE PARTY AND PARTY	
ob No: Pala O UT	23 1069	AL COUNTY THE	Original		ent	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble	
ob Title: Nolo RHT	3 (00)		10/5/24	I to lo	2/2	control	STATE OF THE STATE OF		
ob Title: Jolo BHT ieldwork Locations: Hydera	had		143124	1 60 10	1121	1	11201 470 112		
ees for Assignment							Amoun		
ata Collection Type & Segment			Quantity	Rate	8		Amoun		
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							4140	66)	
3- Main interview -			61	100		6100 01			
4- Main interview-									
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	cription/Oth	ers					1965		
ther Fees/Charges						T. Le		-	
upervision Charges	12714	77							
xecutive Name:	1. Rajash	ekar					1-010-00	14	
IC Employee ID: Date: Signat			106; 1	1. Roge	elul	ay_	01/09/202	7	
otals					1				
Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Co	ode Amo	ount:-			C100-00		
Supervision Charges			Ame	ount:-	-		6100-00		
Supervision Charges					. No.	Davina			
	Λ -		d Total (0.1	71	
pees in Words: Gra thousan	rd O		andrdo		20-11	els	only.		
	Date		ummar						
ssignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Collection Type	Quantity Synche Submitted	The second secon	Rejectedby reed by me		e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
ock lock an Hyd	4	68	-	7	(5)	Yes	40)	
olemnly declare the information mentioned hereing PAN Account Number is: eneficiary Bank Account Name: eneficiary Bank Account Number: &OE	n (both sides of that he has he	TATS Approved	and correct to t	Benefic	iary B	ank Nam		ralivations.	
Delank		W. 598	10/20	24					
			(,			Bill C	necked & Cleared	0	

Mobile No.: 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 [Executive Name: M. 12 os 162 Mobile No.: 13 73 90 7037					the freelancer
Research Data by M STILL Date of Location: Myd	and collecting Market Xcel as placed	registered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to been project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 61/24 to 6/3/2 Address: This Authority Capiter to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No:	naceone o, nedora o, nedora o e e o e o e o e o e o e o e o e	Company of the compan
person ess		The state of the s	comproduction and a second	(Card H	older's Signature)
to september of the very line of the con-	description of the second	Assignment letter	May of habitate and leaves to the leaves of		music rous
	bash llakufa	Job No: 2020 1068 Job Title: Polo - BH T Fieldwork Location: Add Locald.	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	NAH	£ 2013-21
ctan at the project briefin	g which you had at the assignment and	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. If other associated fees as mentioned hereunder the segment - Center	r, on the terms and o		The state of the s
Call		Hydeschad.	nds Dan his all figures	51	100/-
umbers/quantity through that data collected in the descommunicated at the abssignment in part/full witellancer, and you are freermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informations.	the device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing, hout any further rese to pursue any otto oyment in the Compathereof.	wer to you for the data collection task in compined to you for the data collection task in compinto the secured server. The device location she Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may rest ference/intimation to you. This is not an emper vocation of your choice or work for any pany shall be entertained in future. The Companier (both sides of the page) is true and correct the companier of the page of th	lete quantity and date ould be always in act oult in non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and the iny reserves its right to the best of my below to the best of my below the purchase of the best of my below the purchase of the best of my below the purchase of	a be synce ive and Gi e and may y an assig hat no rec to termina	PS be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as quest from you for the your assignment to your assi
Name of signee:	kash	Signed in Signed in 1) Witne	ss Name: K	9.69	390703
LETTES IN the ASSI goment		Signal Signal 2) Witne	ture:	Mike	Shiler
ignature:	ruit to uses at bus	Conta	ct number:	enesty odi	मत्र कार्य क्षेत्रका विश्व
		Signe	tura.		

					-			
Name of the Freelancer: - Van Address: - B. Norddy	Ne. DIAP							
Mobile No: - 6347638924								
		BI	LLO	8-1-			- Andrew W	eralier and
Gustamania Nassa A			For	Commer	cial Use	e:		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT	DIV DVT LT	TD.	ingsov.				THE DESIGNATION IN	
Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Flo Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyde PAN No.: AAECM5086D	or, MYM Money (Center,	Bill Date	No: e: Jancer C	193	MXH	ydf2023-	175
	Ob	es/Feesagai		alanme	nt/ssta	ted be	elow:	20 to the land witte
loward	is my Charg	POLICE OF STREET					1 Assignment	Quantity And
Job No: 202301061		Ori N	ginal A umber	ssignme and Dat		Num	ed Assignment ber and Date	Amount Payble
Job Title: POLO BHT	10000000	tola	Tru	10/7	124	n no a	divergeor ten	230 1 4 description
Fieldwork Locations:	articular dia	me on halose	. (24	Ference	6 YURT	000	A AUTHOR DELIVERY	
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	antity	Rate			Amoun	it
1- Briefing charges				9. 7				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			171.1			18.	1	
3- Main interview -			2	450			900/	
4- Main interview-						1. 3		71 437
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others	S		- 11				
Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges								
Executive Name:	M.R	Steller	(17)					77.7
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa		mxla	106	M.	Roll	uly	. = + + +	
Totals				1 9		7/17		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-	1.6		100/	
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-		12	784	
b) Supervision charges		Grand T			r Not D	avme	nt G	201-
Rupees in Words: Wiwe +	andream			alf	Metr	ayınıe	- (e	00/-
	A THE PARTY OF		mar	V				
Assignment Job No. Segment Centro	Collection	uantity Synched/	Quantity F	ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Q		Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
Number	Туре	THE RESERVE			Accep	200	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
20130 20250 Call Hy	F	2		0	2		Yes	pey
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	learle.		orrect to t	Benefic	beliefs an	ık Nam	e: SNI	
Alorg		11.6986	Mal				eceived On:	1 On:
(Signature & Date)		Approved by v	vith dat	e	100		reched & cicareo	J. Oil.

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: M. Ray Wall Mobile No.: 957307033	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Location: P3 d	the feet	This Assignment bests is sufficient to the control of the control
Zamilan spell of trailing		(Card Holder's Signature)

House Address B. N. Welly	Job No: 20230 1065 Job Title: noto-BHT Fieldwork Location: Hyderabood.	Freelancer Code: MXHYD F2023-175 Reference No: Date:
to versing a round on proporting version by	us is the arment and stand discussion, ally concell	conserved to sent such act or orderion, and)
Add tel for the unit of a symbolic or or too	retinioning to be an including their compiler. It most be paid, they beave let be weekers, beautiful.	employee of our establishment hence you w

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Cali	Hyderabod	2	4501-14
ntine and prairie territo bevere at	Dengine aish braignereath ber affailet colleins son	onon diposit of four feetan	Company and Company

The above stated assignment will start from and end on the 124. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Signed in the presence	of: That by signing the safe of
1) Witness Name:	M. Rystube
Contact number:	9573907032
Signature:	n. Pagshelas
2) Witness Name:	o side to lacen Viol assidered does are
Contact number:	Light and section from the section of the light of the li
Signature:	
	Signed in the presence 1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number:

Name of the Freelancer: - and Address: - wassigned	darts							
Mobile No:- 63018 309	16	. 141	DII	Lies				
	- Harrie	-1 00	DIL			ial (Ise:	carmpined of	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Flo Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyde PAN No.: AAECM5086D	or, MYM Mone	y Center,			lo:	10393	yd Frozy -	-2&9
	Ohan	-ac/Eng	eagair	et Ac	ianmer	t/sstated be	elow:	J ASI SECTION
Job No: 20230\065			Original Assignment Number and Date			nt Revis	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
States, virgo, in sticking the state of			LAK	124	10/7/2	e e	att melt my sort	of MI DIEG SELL.
Job Title: 100 Bbt	-1-0	to to the	Then	I LIDE	1-11	Manay Did	A TEXT HOLD IN TAXABLE	
Fieldwork Locations: Hydoo	Clear				17.		1000	
Fees for Assignment		Oua	ntity	Rate		Amoun	t	
Data Collection Type & Segment			-				~	
1- Briefing charges			-					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			6	2	100		67001-	
3- Main interview -			0	1				
4- Main interview-			-					
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Oth	ers						
Other Fees/Charges			_				THE REAL PROPERTY.	THE WAY
Supervision Charges		1 1.		~~1	2001	M 0 01		
		shekan	-	0) 1	406)	M. Papal	Myse	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:			-				
Totals		- 1		1.	4.		C700)-	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-		67001	10-21-4
B) Supervision Charges		1 -			unt:-			-01-
		Gr	and T	otal (/	7	r Net Paym	ent 6+	00/-
Rupees in Words: Sin Hou	aur 8	event	tound	oder	do	Personly	1 1 1 1 1 1	to Print - I
rupces in Horus. Six 1780	Con Co							
Assignment Loh No. Segment Cent	Date Collection	Quantity Syn	-	Quantity F	Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Number 300 No.	Type	Submitte			2	67	Yes	YES
60 19	8		- 1			7 7 7		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	ein (both sides of	the page) is to siddle of the page of the	crue and courts	orrect to t	Benefic	ciary Bank Nan	ne: 187	88 72029
Syddonths		M. K	-			Bill	Checked & Cleare	ed On:
(Signature & Date)			ed ny v	VILII LICII	e			

	The state of the s	(Card Holder's Signature)
Research Data by M 8 (5) 2 9 Date of Location:	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 4 12 4 Valid From: 10 12 4 to 10 12 4 500 Fieldwork Mobile No: 63 0 18 3 00 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	The state of the s
market xcel	Mobile No.: 9593903033	PIC of the freelancer

Freelancer Name House Address	3° desorth waxoseguda	Job No: 202301065 Job Title: Polo-BHT Fieldwork Location: Hyderalocol	Freelancer Code: MXHYDF 7624 - 28° Reference No: Date:
ale editin i le i e			only present or manifest W a study to T. A.

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Capi	Hyderabod	67	100/
Article (Article Malary)	mi va mai Laumar en dru placed es est better	ni e vi a ni vi ili vi	

The above stated assignment will start from the levice handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly déclare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Siddarth	1) Witness Name: M. Lofshelaas
Name of signee.	Contact number: 917310703
medging and algrang the model to not in the Antigranger	Signature: M. Wholey
Signature: Shorts	2) Witness Name:
the property of the second sec	Contact number:
	Signature:

Bill N Date Freel	ancer Coo	9390 te: MXH	ydf2024-	-290
Bill N Date Freel	lo: 1	9390 te: MXH	ydfrozg-	-290
Bill N Date Freel	lo: 1	9390 te: MXH	ydf2024-	-290
ninst Ass	signment	sstated be	THE THE PARTY	(0)
tain al A	signment	SSLato	low:	SUPPLY STATE
tain al A	The state of the s		The same	Quantity And
Number	ssignment and Date	Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Amount Payble
	-	24	ar entitles and	I MINEQUIS
15/24	(01712	dinaug an	THE RULE OF SHIPE	
4254	Rate		Amount	
uantity				
	100		4300	_
13	100			
4.1.4	ed ele	124		
ras wer	71	1		
1000	untra		113001-	
e Amo	unt		430-1	- broke
			11300	
7.00			-	
Total (A	+B) For I			
re t	kundrad	on de	pless only	1
	2,000,000	voice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	4	43	Yes	YES
The state of the s	Amount Am	Amount:- Total (A+B) For Mary Quantity Rejected by Inc. Quantity Rejected by Inc. Correct to the best of my be	Amount:- Total (A+B) For Net Payme Amount:- Total (A+B) For Net Payme Amount:- Invoice Quantity IQC and Agreed by me Accepted 4 43 I correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree	Amount:- Amount

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Indu Executive Name Mobile No. :	ustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase II Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 e: M. Leysudoe	otte altieraties premiss	PIC	of the freelancer
Research Data by N & b 24 Date of I Location: H40	and collecting Market Xcel as Issue: Mobile No:	registered with us as a free data. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Lette V Valid From: 10 1/24 to 10 1/27 Address: This Authority oplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:	enter a manual de la companya de la	thing leading to the state of t
			incompany are are are a	(Card F	folder's Signature
designation of the last of the		Assignment letter	on core in the light of minute lit was to mouth		margitable or 10
Freelancer Name Photose Address	assignda	Job No: 20130/060 Job Title: 100-1547 Fieldwork Location: Hyclorabod,	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:		
and the state of the control of the					
detail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	ng which you had a the assignment ar	nd other associated fees as mentioned hereun	nder, on the terms and o	conditions	mentioned
detail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T	ng which you had a the assignment ar	attended on. nd other associated fees as mentioned hereun	nder, on the terms and o		Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
detail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	ype	attended on. nd other associated fees as mentioned hereun	nder, on the terms and o	antity Nos)	Rate Rs.
Data Collection To the above stated assignment that data collected in the designment in part/full with reelancer, and you are freelancer, and you are freelancer.	ype ent will start from the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further reto pursue any oloyment in the Companion mentioned	Segment - Center	npleted assignment should be always in act result in non-acceptance employment but merely ny other person, and the apany reserves its right of the centre of the best of my belong the control of the centre of the	antity Nos) Ould be de a be syncetive and Gle and may y an assig hat no require to terminal	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Local Livered in require and on daily basis selection of the nament to you as quest from you for the your assignment agree with all
Data Collection To Collection	ent will start from the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further ret to pursue any o loyment in the Committee of.	Segment - Center Segment - Center Lyderale d Segment - Center Segment - Center Lyderale d Segment - Center Segment - Center Segment - Center Segment - Center Lyderale d Segment - Center Segmen	npleted assignment shomplete quantity and dat should be always in act result in non-acceptance imployment but merelyny other person, and the pany reserves its right of the control of the	antity Nos) Ould be de a be syncetive and Gle and may y an assig hat no require to terminal liefs and I and	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Local Livered in require and on daily basis selection of the nament to you as quest from you for the your assignment agree with all
Data Collection T The above stated assignment that data collected in the designment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free that the above stated as signment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free that the above stated as communicated at the above stated as communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free the information of the communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free the information of the communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free the information of the communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free the information of the communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free the information of the communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free the information of the communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free the communicated at the above stated as communicated at the above stated as in the communicated at the above stated as	ent will start from the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further reto pursue any o loyment in the Committee of the committee o	Segment - Center Segment - Center Lyderale of Management - Cente	npleted assignment should be always in act result in non-acceptance employment but merely ny other person, and the pany reserves its right of the cet to the best of my belong the presence of:	antity Nos) Ould be de a be syncetive and Gle and may y an assig hat no require to terminal diefs and I and	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Local Livered in require and on daily basis see aptured live to rejection of the nament to you as quest from you for the your assignment agree with all
Data Collection To Collection	ent will start from the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further reto pursue any o loyment in the Company of the device is sent directly over the device is sent directly over the device handed vice handed	Segment - Center Segment - Center Lyderolog Segment - Center Lyderolog Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an enther vocation of your choice or work for an anapany shall be entertained in future. The Compliance of the page) is true and correspond to the page of the page	npleted assignment should be always in act result in non-acceptance imployment but merely other person, and the pany reserves its right in the presence of: I in the presence of:	antity Nos) Ould be de a be syncetive and Gle and may y an assig hat no require to terminal liefs and I and	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Lod Livered in require ed on daily basis see aptured livered in rejection of the nament to you as quest from you for the your assignment agree with all
Data Collection T Coll The above stated assignment that data collected in the des communicated at the abossignment in part/full wit reelancer, and you are freermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason solemnly declare the inforcerms and conditions.	ype ent will start from the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further reto pursue any oloyment in the Committee of the committ	Segment - Center Lyderaled Segment - Center Signed 1) With Conterpolation Signed Signed Signed Signed Signed Signed Signed Signed Signed	npleted assignment should be always in act result in non-acceptance employment but merely ny other person, and the pany reserves its right rect to the best of my belong the person of: I in the presence of: ness Name: Management of the person of the pe	antity Nos) Ould be de a be syncetive and Gle and may y an assig hat no require to terminal diefs and I and	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Lod Livered in require ed on daily basis see aptured livered in rejection of the nament to you as quest from you for the your assignment agree with all
Data Collection T Coll The above stated assignment that data collected in the des communicated at the abossignment in part/full wit reelancer, and you are freermanent/temporary emply ithout showing any reason solemnly declare the inforcerms and conditions. Date: Name of signee: Collected in the designment in part/full with reelancer, and you are freermanent/temporary emply ithout showing any reason solemnly declare the inforcerms and conditions.	ype ent will start from the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further reto pursue any of loyment in the Committee of. mation mentioned	Segment - Center Hyderabed Segment - Center Hyderabed Segment - Center Hyderabed Segment - Center Hyderabed Signed 1) With Contact Additional Action of the page of	npleted assignment should be always in act result in non-acceptance apployment but merely ny other person, and the apany reserves its right rect to the best of my belong the person of	antity Nos) 13 Duld be de a be synce ive and Gle and may y an assig hat no require to terminal liefs and I a	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Lod Livered in require do no daily basis seed to rejection of the nument to you as quest from you fee your assignment to you as quest from you fee your assignment to you as quest from you fee your assignment to you as quest from you fee your assignment to you as quest from you fee your assignment to you as quest from you feel your assignment to you as quest from you feel your assignment to your assignment to your assignment to you as quest from your feel your assignment to you as quest from your feel your assignment to you as your assignment to your assign

1.7												
From Name of t Address:- Mobile No	AShor	ncer:- 1		9 Keeman						i be .		
					24295	BIL	Issail					
Customer' To: MAR	KET XCE	L DATA	MATRI				*	ommerci	al Use:		ag most offi most officer	2.24 (cd) (g. a. doug)
Flat No.301, F Opp. Telugu A PAN No.: AAE	Academy, Hir				Center,		Bill N Date: Freel	o: ancer Co	193 de: M	94	yd2023-"	224
5700		To	owards	my Char	ges/Fees	agair	st Ass	ignment	/sstate	d belo	ow:	
Job No:	2023	01065				Orig	ginal As	signmen and Date	t R	evised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: 106 - BMT				U PER EN	10/5	124	10/3/21	4		more est	Payble	
Fieldwork L			Hydi	isabod	A THE REAL PROPERTY.	194-	d Inin	S 1851 - 1 11.	112mb	g.co.if	\$1 607 SED 40	Stores
Fees for		ent	,									
Data Colle	ection Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qua	intity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges												
2- Rec	ruitment/	Contact/L	isting									
3- Mai	in interview	W -				2	4	100		2400/-		
4- Mai	in Interview	N-	7.1					- 100				
	deration/Toecify)			iption/Othe	ers	e p	reg		-		THE PARTY	
Other Fe	es/Char	ges										
Supervisio						T					TWO THE	
Executiv	e Name:	1.0		101.1	lagash	eka	Y		144			
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu		1×190			ag Mule	el.			
Totals												
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-		9	400/-	
B) Supervi	cion Charo	loc .					Amounts 9 (co.)				11	
b) Supervi	Sion Charg	ics .					Amount:- 2 406) Total (A+B) For Net Payment 2400					
100	بخنياط				Gr	- 7					1	00/-
Rupees in	Words: ŋ	to .	thow	land	tour	Hu	ngrago	en o	Defle	8 00	Jy .	
						Sun	nmar	У				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syr Submitt			Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Q Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
4000	20230	Call	4400	\$ 164	21	6	2		21	f	YES	YES
My PAN A Beneficiar	cclare the inforcecount Nun y Bank Acc y Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	10:	n (both sides of	ina tu	612	ν •	Benefic	y beliefs ar	C Code:		00 2009s
	(Signature	& Date)			Appro	ved by	with da	te		-		

market xcel	Executive Nan	lustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 ne: M. Logo Shelwy CC 7399 20>7	FF with edition pay	PIC (of the freelancer
Research Data by M 9/9/24 Date of I Location: H N	and collecting larket Xcel as ssue:	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. 24 Valid From: 10/1/14 to 14/7/12 44/9/19/28/40dress: This Authority Capplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:	estados en licares en los es en destados en destados en la constante	Transport and the control of the con
		Canada Openia a reconstructions and a second		(Card H	(older's Signature)
ha and sold as may retelling		Assignment letter			All-bardon
Freelancer Name K & House Address Ashe	shna knag ov	Job No: 20230 1065 Job Title: Polo-BhT Fieldwork Location: Hyderabad	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	MAHY	dfrors-2
elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Typ	ne la	Segment - Center		ntity (os)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Capi	1.	Hydorabad	21		100/
n = mail town) side	realist adding to	and a service development of the service services and the services and the services are services are services and the services are ser	chall not been been been been been been been bee	and two	ng , menjumba.
mbers/quantity through the t data collected in the device communicated at the above ignment in part/full without clancer, and you are free to manent/temporary employs thout showing any reason the	device handed or e is sent directly i stated briefing. I at any further ref o pursue any oth ment in the Comp ereof.	and end on O. 7.24. The comple ver to you for the data collection task in comple into the secured server. The device location shou Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result ference/intimation to you. This is not an employer vocation of your choice or work for any of any shall be entertained in future. The Company	te quantity and data ald be always in active t in non-acceptance oyment but merely ther person, and the y reserves its right to	be synce we and Gl and may an assig at no req termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nument to you as quest from you for the your assignment to your as
emnly declare the informat as and conditions.					ngree with all
te:	en lögged updarett Faringa begged er Fallew wid herbe	have you left thing been losed to said the line to the	the presence of:	0 %	A Charles when
me of signee: Kon	shna	granden granes yet moled to well) Witness	Name: 14.	1720	shekar 107077
visal natur to the Assignm cover any do who the declara		under the state of	The state of the first men	Lafolul	My Jan
nature:		2) Witness	Name:		
		Contact	number:		

Signature:

The said of the said								
Name of the Freelancer:- KOND Address:- Kith Mobile No:- arus Mx305	a. No	aguso	97					
	ME		BIL	L				
The second second					ommero	ial Use:		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR: Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Floor Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hydera PAN No.: AAECM5086D	, MYM Money bad -500029	y Center,		Bill N Date Freel	o: : ancer Co	19395 ode: MXH	yd Frozs-	127
Towards	my Char	ges/Fee	sagain	st Ass	ignmen	nt/sstated be	low:	Controlleration
Job No: 20230 1065	a nach W		Orig	inal A	signme and Date	nt Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
			16/5	1200	ohh	10	diminute of the	E STATES
Job Title: 60 0 - Bit Tieldwork Locations: H-110	rabad	reda mak	The (*)	THE I	Siniv	Lenapa	THE WAY DONE OF	
Fees for Assignment	0000				1700			
Data Collection Type & Segment			Qua	ntity	Rate		Amoun	
1- Briefing charges		THE STATE					1. 7.3.45	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		1, 1145					- 1	
3- Main interview -			9	3	(00		2300/	
4- Main interview-		4,115						
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify)	iption/Othe	ers		Atuni			17.14	4 12 7 1 4
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges	NA DE	0 1/	0				Total St.	
Executive Name:		result	le	' M	×1906			E. HYPER
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	re: r)	! pagel	ann	/ (1)	11100			
Totals	Job No.	Tack	Code	Amo	int:-	6	2300/	
A) Fees for Assignemt	JOD NO.	Idak	Couc	Airio			And to be a	
	-		-	Amo	int:-		23001.	
B) Supervision Charges	1					r Net Payme		
					-	0 0	0	
Rupees in Words: Two	ishind.	747	see	Hau	rdode	n del	less only	200
			Sum	mar	y			1 1 1 1 5 5
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte			ejectedby eed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
rumber 1020 Call Andrew	101	21			V	93	YES	X
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein	(both sides of orlda.			orrect to th	Benefic	ciary Bank Nam	e: 8BJ	ors.
Const		m.la	folile	r			hecked & Cleared	l On:
(Signature & Date)		Approv			2			

This is to certify that	Estate New Delhi. Delhi-Junich Estate New Delhi. Delhi-Junich Estate New Delhi. Delhi-Junich Mobile No.: 957999037 Vonda - No9087 Megistered with us as a free and collecting data. He/Sine has been authorized larker Xoel as per project specific Assignment Latte sure: 91724 Valid From DV DV to 10 February Mobile No.: 9174177353 Address: This Authority to freedom supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	ance supplier for to collect Market	PIC of the freelances
Location: HYO the specific request of t	Mobile No: 48 4 50 photos Mobile No: 48 4 50 photos No. 48 4 50 photos	Acres La vision	(Card Huider's Signatu
	Assignment letter		
	O-CONTOCT	Freelander Code:	M x 454 F2023

Freelancer Name Korda - Massarija House Address PHH	Job Nov. 201301065 Job Title: Polo - LHT Frieldwork Location: Hyderobod.	Freelancer Code: My Hyd F2003-12 Reference No: 12
Dear Sin/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had w	ith you regarding the assignment pertaining to	o the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

Pees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Co Q	Hyderoled	23	tool-
coy	and the state of the later of t	a desirable de	

The above stated assignment will start from bill wand end on 12/7/94 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

		Signed in the presence of:	L
Date:	1 1	1) Witness Name: M. Ragashe	Kar
Name of signee:	Konlda Nagaraju	Contact number: 95731070	37
Na special section in the section in the	Av and the support of	Signature: D. Refshullel	SED J
6.4		2) Witness Name:	+
Signature:	well and the source or has another transition for the	Contact number:	2010)
		Signature:	-

From Hyderalord Name of the Freelancer:- Himisa Address:- Tarmala Mobile No:- 99 49276817	abavi . R	ejesh	Section 1				
Mobile No:- quout 1601+	10.5	BIL	Local	J J. 2007-13			
- A Address	Se sello fa	ODIJE:		mmercial	Use:	an need son 'U maio - vidney'	sakavat
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Floor Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hydera PAN No.: AAECM5086D	abad -500029	ender al sar v	AM 34 N R 31	ncer Cod		ydf2023	-084
Towards	s my Charg	es/Feesagair	st Assi	gnment/	sstated belo	w:	and the spins
Job No: 20230 1065	to sist with	Orio	ginal As	signment nd Date	Revised	Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
一种种 法国际 化二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十			- lo /20		profinos partiru	Payble	
Job Title: 66-547	The state	100	(ily	01710	one Quant	nin and float	18 DISCIS/18
Fieldwork Locations:	undoreal like						
Fees for Assignment		Oua	antity	Rate		Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment							
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -	a	58	100		3800		
4- Main interview-			9	450)-	9001-	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	cription/Othe	rs					
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges			7.17	-17	Last in		
Executive Name:	Mile	gelider		~	1 91 11		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ture:	WXIO	106;	801.	Ragslider		
Totals	net i nealth						
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Code Amount:-			12/00/	
				. 90			
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	ount:-			
Rupees in Words: Joney	Covern -	Grand Houndard		^	Net Payme	ent 470	
Kupees in No. 32 April 1	2010.1		mmai		3 00-0		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	re Collection Type	Quantity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20250 70230 Coff Hy	d stos	40		0	40	YES	701
(000)		if the page) is true an	d correct to	the best of m	y beliefs and I agre	e with all terms and co	onditions.
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	N. Ro			Benefi	Bill F	ne: UBINO (Received On: Checked & Clear	r086e7

market xcel	Executive Nan Mobile No.:	the state of the s		10-11-11	C of the freelancer
Research Data by M	larket Xcel as	registered with us as a freelar data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. Yeld From 2524 to 6772 AUG 27681 Address: This Authority Capplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference	No: rork	and the later of the same of t
the specific request of the	ile il ecialico os		rationin b	(Caro	l Holder's Signatur
		Assignment letter		April 1 to 1	
				1011	11.11 C2022
Freelancer Name Almindo House Address Tara	miRajesh nka	Job No: 902301068 Job Title: POLO-BHT Fieldwork Location: Hyderalco.	Freelancer Reference	Code: MX	Hyd F2023
		The rate was bridged at the parent of	ner Studi		
Data Collection Typ	e	Segment - Center	essoingitelle de ma jaselin	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
capi		38Hydersaberd	pas lating	38	100/-
Capi (PI)	(3)	Hyberabad	ul during	2	450/
tridata collected in the device communicated at the above ignment in part/full withou elancer, and you are free to manent/temporary employn hout showing any reason the lemnly declare the informati	device handed of e is sent directly i stated briefing. I any further ref o pursue any oth ment in the Comp ereof.	ver to you for the data collection task in complete the very to you for the data collection task in complete into the secured server. The device location should be not compliance of agreed schedule may result for ence/intimation to you. This is not an employer vocation of your choice or work for any of any shall be entertained in future. The Company wherein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to	e quantity and be always in non-acceptyment but in her person, a reserves its r	d data be synon active and (otance and manerely an assiund that no reight to termin	JPS be captured livery to rejection of the gnment to you as equest from you for ate your assignment.
ns and conditions.					
te:	The special benefit in	Signed in the	ne presence	of:	1 2 (
me of signee: N.	Rájesh	1) Witness	Name:	M. Rgo	ishekar
nie autoromo pet autoromo. Primipo de la primipo por	ch	Contact r		9573	107037
nature: \ raje	Junta Application	Signature		10). Myo	mille
nature:).		2) Witness 1	Name:		ong ke-biroloh y Yangilahan
real production		Contact n	umber:		

Signature:

market xcel	Executive Name	Strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 M. Regalulal 73907037	Okhla Industrial	PIC of	the freelancer
Els / Lug Date of Location: Head	s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: 915 12	registered with us as a freelar data. He/She has been authorized to the project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 65 1 1/2 to 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2	collect Market Reference No:	is being placed in the second of the second	remarkant of the comment of the comm
To stall not so you what is		d in the state of management and the first	il Laberar Andli	(Card Ho	lder's Signature
		Assignment letter			pearl more roses
Freelancer Name Sal House Address	uthash Uakanta	Job No: 202301087 Job Title: 1010 DHT Fieldwork Location: Ayderated	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	e: MXH	yd frons
his has reference to the detail at the project briefing the now offer you fees for elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T	g which you had at the assignment and	rith you regarding the assignment pertaining tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	o the captioned sul	conditions	and explained i
lad Glastmantile of		a to monoschinos tas la delita sun a mas animana		(Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Casti	and the minimizer of	Agderalord	to year bearing in	56	100/-
at data collected in the de- communicated at the abo- signment in part/full wit- celancer, and you are fre rmanent/temporary empl thout showing any reason	vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. hout any further re to pursue any oth oyment in the Computation.	ver to you for the data collection task in compute to you for the data collection task in compute to you for the data collection task in compute to you. The device location shounds have the compute	ould be always in a oult in non-acceptar ployment but men other person, and ny reserves its righ	ata be synce ctive and GF nce and may ely an assign that no req at to terminat	d on daily basis S be captured litto rejection of ment to you a uest from you e your assignment
ate:		nturview , y decing reporting constitues and quality of facts constant the recent period			
ame of signee:	anthosh b	2umal 1) Witne	ss Name: M	· Logal	webse
stry discribit une quantity.	samou field magn	The same deep from one? Jonepany, not the Con-	2-0	on rus	1111
		Signa Signa	DESTRUCTION OF SOME	100	wing
gnature: Santfost	^		ss Name:	net kalinet	
gnature: Santtosi	^	and miles on the pure med ve vi 2) Witne	ss Name:	adi kalimat n totanah al	Com the Asset of

Name of the Freelancer:- Saw Mobile No:- 766648 1086	thosh							
		- RI	LLigs					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Floor	RIX PVT. LTD	orandera son Democratici ar	For C	100 B 0 A	ial Use:	nac been gang rantity tolunn tols accerted a	Allerant Chapmin	
Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyder PAN No.: AAECM5086D	abad -500029	ider in ent Femigines t he fact that	1 May 16	: lancer Co	ode:	evisien vos 10 ad I. aran 29au musik bernelet	Andrew Company	
Toward	s my Charge	s/Feesagai	inst As	signmen	t/sstated be	low:	ACT SO HOS	
Job No: 202301065				ssignmer and Date		Revised Assignment Number and Date		
Job Title: Polo-BHT	THE STREET	101	015/24/10/21/24		4 0010015	tinalio o idda	Payble	
Fieldwork Locations: Hydeo	aloo.	septed on al	DE TITLE	delizare	vouneug and	not les l'one ilu	n bling sine i	
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qu	Quantity Rate			Amount		
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		100						
3- Main interview -		5	56 100			5600		
4- Main interview-	All out to							
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others							
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges	0.00							
	1. Rajoshu		40/1	W /	04 10.1			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure:	11/1/1	906,	Make	pull			
Totals		1			-1-			
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Code Amount:-					
	المراجع والم							
B) Supervision Charges		A HIVENIA		unt:-		600/_		
			-	. 147 - 77 - 7	Net Payme			
Rupees in Words: Ava thou	isand &	12 Hav	Mary Mary	-	expless or	my-		
	760 -0.5	Sun	nmar	У	ay core paper			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Collection	ntity Synched/ Submitted	The state of the s	Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
1065 1065 Call Hyd	top	68	12		56	YES	Yes	
Leolemply declare the information mentioned herei	n (both sides of the parties h	Camar	correct to t	Benefic	iary Bank Nam	ne: Sbt		
Sauthorn	~	1. Rajos	tulary	/	Bill C	hecked & Cleared	I On:	
(Signature & Date)		Approved by						

	The state of the s	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 De 2005	apostilonio bas war nga palike ali isyi dan raska dan na	a and All has the contemporary L	the freelancer
Research Data by M	and collecting farket Xcel as ssue: 9 K / Mobile No:	registered with us as a freelang data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter, Valid From: 161/12 to 1972 24774416 Address: This Authority Capplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	lerma) da a seand) yen senistaiana)	This Assention to said
Magazieroja goliosofilose	n could be being a sid	concelled due to the extrements of the market. In t	o ballery a larged or	(Card Ho	older's Signature)
To stabadi na navyal ylisa 2 da Kin		Assignment letter	modelli sagu 19 kis	ntienus, no	amaneksen dam
to visionalize to committee to visionalize shall filed Auto University Report to	Magas	Job No: 2020061 Job Title: 100 BHT Fieldwork Location: Aydesated	Date:	oligar (nigate disease) or er ceratich ner serialent in er erabben	otherwise, for your and F
this has reference to the di- letail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for to below and overleaf.	scussion we had g which you had the assignment ar	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to attended on. nd other associated fees as mentioned hereunder the state of	o the captioned sub	conditions	mentioned
A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty		BHW IDTAL BAILAGE.		nantity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
TO THE HOUSE NOT AND	pe su dodu kdi e sa njawajisa i osvra osmlovil	Segment - Center Hyderabod	UP comparent's, de Examination and shall on priviled copy at	antity	Rate Rs.
he above stated assignment at data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full with celancer, and you are free transport of thout showing any reason to olemnly declare the informations and conditions.	nt will start from the device handed ice is sent directly we stated briefing the court any further rection to pursue any opyment in the Conthereof.	Segment - Center Hydera bod Coll Usand end on Coll Usand end on over to you for the data collection task in compley into the secured server. The device location shows the compliance of agreed schedule may resurreference/intimation to you. This is not an empatther vocation of your choice or work for any enpany shall be entertained in future. The Comparatherein (both sides of the page) is true and correct	eted assignment sheete quantity and dauld be always in acult in non-acceptant loyment but mere other person, and my reserves its right to the best of my be	nos) fould be delate be syncetive and GI ce and may ly an assign that no require to terminate the liefs and I a	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Loo Livered in required and on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a quest from you for the your assignment agree with all
he above stated assignment imbers/quantity through the at data collected in the deviation of the deviation o	nt will start from the device handed ice is sent directly we stated briefing the state of the continuous any further rest to pursue any one open tin the Continuous action mentioned in the continuous actions action mentioned in the continuous action mentioned in	Segment - Center Hyderabod Off Lyand end on Off Lythe completion to you for the data collection task in completion to the secured server. The device location shows the secured server in the secured server. The device location shows the secured server is secured server. The secured server is secured server in th	eted assignment sheete quantity and dauld be always in acult in non-acceptant oloyment but mere other person, and my reserves its right to the best of my be	nos) could be delata be synce etive and GI ce and may ly an assign that no require to terminate eliefs and I a	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) livered in required do n daily basis so PS be captured livered to rejection of the nuest from you for the your assignment agree with all
he above stated assignment imbers/quantity through that data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full with delancer, and you are free transnent/temporary employithout showing any reason to olemnly declare the informations and conditions.	nt will start from the device handed ice is sent directly we stated briefing the court any further rest to pursue any on the continued.	Segment - Center Hyderabod Collyand end on Collyand end on cover to you for the data collection task in compley into the secured server. The device location shows the compliance of agreed schedule may resurreference/intimation to you. This is not an empatther vocation of your choice or work for any empany shall be entertained in future. The Comparable therein (both sides of the page) is true and correct Signed in 1) Witness	eted assignment sheete quantity and dauld be always in acult in non-acceptance other person, and may reserves its right to the best of my beat the presence of:	nos) could be delata be synce etive and GI ce and may ly an assign that no require to terminate eliefs and I a	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) livered in required do n daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a quest from you for the your assignment agree with all
he above stated assignment imbers/quantity through the at data collected in the devict communicated at the above signment in part/full with declancer, and you are free transnent/temporary employithout showing any reason to olemnly declare the informations and conditions.	nt will start from the device handed ice is sent directly we stated briefing the stated briefing to pursue any on the continue of the continue	Segment - Center Hydera bod Offlyand end on Offly the completion to you for the data collection task in complety into the secured server. The device location shows the compliance of agreed schedule may resurreference/intimation to you. This is not an empatter vocation of your choice or work for any enpany shall be entertained in future. The Comparable therein (both sides of the page) is true and correct Signed in 1) Witness Contact	eted assignment sheete quantity and dauld be always in acult in non-acceptant loyment but mere other person, and my reserves its right to the best of my beat the presence of: ss Name:	nos) could be delata be synce etive and GI ce and may ly an assign that no require to terminate eliefs and I a	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) livered in required do n daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the mment to you as a quest from you for the your assignment agree with all
he above stated assignment imbers/quantity through the at data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full with declancer, and you are free transnent/temporary employithout showing any reason to olemnly declare the informations and conditions.	nt will start from the device handed lice is sent directly we stated briefing from any further rest to pursue any on the end.	Segment - Center Hydera bod Offlyand end on Offly he complete over to you for the data collection task in complete yinto the secured server. The device location shows the compliance of agreed schedule may resurreference/intimation to you. This is not an empather vocation of your choice or work for any empany shall be entertained in future. The Comparable herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct Signed in 1) Witness Contact Signature and Signature	eted assignment sheete quantity and dauld be always in acult in non-acceptance other person, and my reserves its right to the best of my best to the presence of: It is Name:	nos) could be delata be synce etive and GI ce and may ly an assign that no require to terminate eliefs and I a	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) livered in required do n daily basis so to rejection of the mment to you as a quest from you for the your assignment agree with all
he above stated assignment imbers/quantity through the at data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full with declancer, and you are free transnent/temporary employithout showing any reason to olemnly declare the informations and conditions.	nt will start from the device handed lice is sent directly we stated briefing from any further rest to pursue any on the end.	Segment - Center Hydera bod Offlyand end on Control The completorer to you for the data collection task in complety into the secured server. The device location shows the compliance of agreed schedule may resure ference/intimation to you. This is not an empther vocation of your choice or work for any empany shall be entertained in future. The Comparable therein (both sides of the page) is true and correct Signed in 1) Witness Contact Signature 2) Witness Contact Signature 2	eted assignment sheete quantity and dauld be always in acult in non-acceptance of the person, and my reserves its right to the best of my best of the presence of: It is Name:	nos) doubt be delated be synce extive and Given and may be an assign that no require to terminate eliefs and I are aliefs an	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) livered in required do n daily basis so to rejection of the mment to you as a quest from you for the your assignment agree with all

Name of the Freeland	0.0	May	1		-				
Address:- Di Mag Mobile No:- 824	00								
8142	79418	2							
				BILL	0			21	
Customer's Name &	Address				Commer	efect (true			
I I MIKKEL YOU	PLANE CO.	RIX PVT.	LTD.		Commer	cial use:		of the section	
Opp. Telugu Academy Nime	269/301, 4th Flo vathnagar Hyde	or, MYM Mone	ey Center,	Bill	No:			Special P	
PAN No.: AAECM5086D	, riyue	anan -200058		Dat	e:	19398		77100	
	Toward	la 01	1 100	Fre	elancer C	ode: MY	Hydf 2023	And the second	
Designation of the last of the	Toward	is my Cha	rges/Fees	against A	ssignme	nt/sstated i	nelow:	-196	
Job No: 2027	501065			Original	Accion			7	
		all Inge		Number	Assignme r and Date		sed Assignment mber and Date	Quantity And Amount	
Fieldwork Locations:	LO-BHT			120/20		Acres very	moer and Date		
Fees for Assignmen		H.		7	10/3/2	4	Part of the last o	Payble	
Data Collection Type	8. Ca		To LET				A SULL STREET	- C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C	
1- Briefing charges	a segment			Quantity	Rate				
2- Recruitment/Cor	stack/III				nate		Amount		
3- Main interview -	itact/Listing					_			
4- Main interview-				60	too (cont		Cont		
							6000/_		
5- Moderation/Tran (Specify)	slation/Transo	cription/Othe	ers						
Other Fees/Charges	2			70.00	-				
Supervision Charges	,								
- Cridides									
Executive Name:	M.	Octob	de						
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: D	M) .	Rejost							
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: D Totals	M . ate: Signat	lajost		106)	m.6	luler			
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: D Totals	M) (ate: Signat	ure:	Wille		m.68	luler			
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: D Totals A) Fees for Assignemt	M · ate: Signat	Lajosh sure:			M. Co	luler	Com -		
EXECUTIVE Name: EIC Employee ID: D Totals A) Fees for Assignemt	M) √ ate: Signat	ure:	Wille		M. Coff	luler	60001-		
EXECUTIVE Name: EIC Employee ID: D Totals A) Fees for Assignemt	M)	ure:	Task	Code Am	ount:-				
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: D Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges	ate: Signat	Job No.	Task	Code Am	ount:-				
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: D Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges	Mate: Signat	Job No.	Task (Code Am Am Am nd Total (ount:- A+B) Fo	r Net Paym	(((((((((((((((((((006/-	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: D Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges	ate: Signat	Job No.	Task	Code Am Am Ind Total (ount:- A+B) Fo		(((((((((((((((((((606/-	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: D Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Eupees in Words:	A Allow	Job No.	Task	Am Am Total (ount:- A+B) Fo		(((((((((((((((((((006/-	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: D Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Supees in Words:	ate: Signat	Job No. Date Collection	Task (Gra Gra Quantity Synci	Arm Ind Total (Summa	ount:- A+B) Fo	r Net Payn	nent 6		
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: D Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: C) Assignment Number Job No. Seg	A Ahou	Job No.	Task of Gra	Arm Ind Total (Summa	ount:- A+B) Fo	r Net Payn	1000)/nent 6	Quantity Payable in	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: D Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Charges Assignment Number Job No. Seg	A A A Centre	Job No. Date Collection Type	Gra Quantity Synci Submitted	Am Am Total (Summa and Quantity IQC and A	Ount:- A+B) Fo	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: D Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Supees in Words: Charges Assignment Number Job No. Seg	A A A Centre	Job No. Date Collection Type	Gra Quantity Synci Submitted	Am Am Total (Summa and Quantity IQC and A	Ount:- A+B) Fo	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: D Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Eupees in Words: Charges Assignment Number Job No. See Solemnly declare the information My PAN Account Number	gment Centre H HJd in mentioned herei is:	Job No. Date Collection Type in (both sides of	Gra Quantity Synci Submitted the page) is true	Am Am Total (Summa and Quantity IQC and A	Ount:- A+B) Fo	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: D Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Supees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. Segment Number Job No. Segment Number Solemnly declare the information of the inform	gment Centre H H H	Job No. Date Collection Type in (both sides of	Gra Quantity Synci Submitted the page) is true	Am Am Total (Summa and Quantity IQC and A	Ount:- A+B) Fo Ty Rejectedby greed by me the best of m	Invoice Quantity Accepted Lo	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice (ES)	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: D Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Supees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. Segment Number Job No. Segment Number Solemnly declare the information of the inform	gment Centre The Harden mentioned herei is: Name:	Job No. Date Collection Type in (both sides of B S 7)	Gra Gra Quantity Syncl Submitted the page) is tru NRVa	Am Am Total (Summa and Quantity IQC and A	Ount:- A+B) Fo Ty Rejectedby greed by me the best of my Benefic	Invoice Quantity Accepted Lo beliefs and I agr	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Yes ee with all terms and con	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: D Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Supees in Words: Assignment Number Number Job No. See Solution Color Color Assignment Number See Solution Color Assignment Number Number Job No. See Solution Color Assignment Number Beneficiary Bank Account Beneficiary Bank Account Beneficiary Bank Account	gment Centre The Harden mentioned herei is: Name:	Job No. Date Collection Type in (both sides of B S 7)	Gra Gra Quantity Syncl Submitted the page) is tru NRVa	Am Am Total (Summa and Quantity IQC and A	Ount:- A+B) Fo Ty Rejectedby greed by me the best of my Benefic	Invoice Quantity Accepted Lo	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Yes The with all terms and continue: Baukof Je:	Ouantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices VE) ditions. Ludia	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: D Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Eupees in Words: Assignment Number Number Job No. Seguity Job	gment Centre The Harden mentioned herei is: Name:	Job No. Date Collection Type in (both sides of	Gra Gra Quantity Syncl Submitted the page) is tru NRVa	Am Am Total (Summa and Quantity IQC and A	Ount:- A+B) Fo Ty Rejectedby greed by me the best of my Benefic	Invoice Quantity Accepted Lo beliefs and I agr	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Yes The with all terms and continue: Baukof Je:	Ouantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices VE) ditions. Ludia	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: D Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. Segment Number Job No. Segment Number Solemnly declare the information of the informa	gment Centre The Harden mentioned herei is: Name:	Job No. Date Collection Type in (both sides of B S 7)	Gra Gra Quantity Syncl Submitted the page) is tru NRVa J	Am Am Ind Total (Summal Index Quantity IQC and A	A+B) For Ty Rejectedby greed by me the best of my Benefic	Invoice Quantity Accepted Le Veliefs and I agr Strary Bank Naliciary IFSC Cod	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice YES The with all terms and continue: Baukof The: Baukof The: Baukof The: Baukof	Ouantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices VE) ditions. Ludia	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: D Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: C) Assignment Number Job No. Seg	gment Centre The Harden mentioned herei is: Name:	Job No. Date Collection Type in (both sides of B S 7)	Gra Gra Quantity Syncl Submitted the page) is tru NRVa J	Am Am Ind Total (Summal Index Quantity IQC and A	A+B) For Ty Rejectedby greed by me the best of my Benefic	Invoice Quantity Accepted Le Veliefs and I agr Strary Bank Naliciary IFSC Cod	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Yes The with all terms and continue: Baukof Je:	Ouantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices VE) ditions. Ludia	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: D Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Supees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. Segment Number Solemnly declare the information of the information	Thouse the second secon	Job No. Date Collection Type in (both sides of B S 7)	Gra Gra Quantity Synci Submitted the page) is tru NRVa J	Am Am Total (Summa and Quantity IQC and A	Ount:- A+B) Fo Ty Rejectedby greed by me the best of my Benefic	Invoice Quantity Accepted L © Veliefs and I agr cliary Bank Naiciary IFSC Cod	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice YES The with all terms and continue: Baukof The: Baukof The: Baukof The: Baukof	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices VE) ditions. Ludia 8601	

	Mary and the second second		AND ASSESSED OF THE PARTY OF TH		T	
marke xcel						
Research Data by M	Makes wells and collecting Market Xcel as placed as the same of th	registered with undata. He/She has been per project specific Assign y Valid From to 1924 Address: The plier to facilitate in his/her as	authorized to ment Letter. to \(\bigvert \) to	collect Market Reference No: Gob Fieldwork and is issued on	el gianlicht 6 A gne is brieg airtmoor in 20 albane 2 (200	The values of the same of the
andictor outefills	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	(Card Holder's Signature)				
to this edition the date of	Hapleted swigthers	Assignment I				nemerany nemerany nemerany
House Address May	if telues no	Job No: 80230 00 Mob Title: Polo - Bar Fieldwork Location:	the saled	Date:	cipal (master moral or can our cor Fact o sertinent to n	
his has reference to the etail at the project briefile now offer you fees for elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment Data Collection	discussion we had ing which you had or the assignment a	nd other associated fees as me	ment pertaining ntioned hereund	to the captioned s er, on the terms ar	ubject matter and conditions	mentioned Rate Rs.
odi Vil Lebinande II 710	this to invening that	e same upon compresson of the	EL BRUD LEVEN EN	A Audia tala a Assaul	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
can	fixelance services a	on committed by you in filling	abed	SOMETHING TO		2 /0(
umbers/quantity through at data collected in the conscious communicated at the assignment in part/full verelancer, and you are remanent/temporary envithout showing any reas	h the device handed levice is sent direct above stated briefing without any further free to pursue any apployment in the Co con thereof.	and end on to do over to you for the data colle the into the secured server. The ing. Non-Compliance of agreed or reference/intimation to you. Other vocation of your choice ompany shall be entertained in the interest of the page.	device location s schedule may re This is not an e e or work for ar future. The Com	hould be always in esult in non-accep imployment but may other person, a pany reserves its r	I data be syncen active and C tance and ma terely an assi and that no reight to termin	ged on daily basis iPS be captured li by to rejection of the gnment to you as equest from you as tate your assignment
Date: oduce sucho	lection does not ling ed against you with	s are done one of wanch is bad; instakes and sprality of data col- o complaint has ever been logg sund guilty by any court; if law	arritanas graob	in the presence	li rade in dans	en dities may be a
gas on the oracle said	and further confirm	carry statutory author possy	1) Wit	ness Name: 👲	1. Rags	helas
ns in the Assignment	and Resident and artis	ing that the revised in Wwentd erctore, by accepting and sign the Company, not the Compan admoost Assignment Loner's.	Head by you. The	ntact number:	957 M. es	402837
Signature: Make	in case of further d	cossion and negotiations and	eib vd vi 2) Wi	tness Name: _		case of any dispression for the c
				ntact number: _		
			Sig	nature:	15. Tales	

From Hyderated Name of the Freelancer:- Mah Address:- Man Ceshwarra Mobile No:- 949246571	eshoos eddy gar							
	4-1-	В	ILL					
	- A -	natio	Maria - D	Commer	cial Use:			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Flo Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyde PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Center,	Bill No: Date: 26667 Freelancer Code: Mx Hyd F2023-104						
Toward	s my Charg	es/Feesaga			CONTRACTOR OF STREET		SVDGLI SITT	
Job No: 20230/065	0	riginal /	Assignme and Date	nt Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble		
Job Title: POLO BHT			15/24	10/4/	24	DIV. 675/013709 DSID(A) (2/8/1		
	rabad.	o you ed yo		A SAN	1/3	The state of the s	At Mergh	
Fees for Assignment	or milestadon	de no belita	on the	perended	vitte Ouantity	un and finar for	n 0 60 9 5 0	
Data Collection Type & Segment	Q	uantity Rate			Amount			
1- Briefing charges		×						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		1.50 0.01						
3- Main interview -		450 304.						
4- Main interview-		W		10000		-		
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others	S						
Other Fees/Charges	Other Fees/Charges					13560 1-		
Supervision Charges	M. Rijas		7-3-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-					
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa		MX1906	m	· Dos	lukes	A House		
Totals				- 4				
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Code Amount:- 13560					
B) Supervision Charges		Amount:-						
		Grand			r Net Payme		0/-	
Rupees in Words: This fee	n Th	ousant	P	VC+	andraton	Ruple	ss only	
			mmai				V	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	Date Collection Type	uantity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
20130 10230 Call Hy	rof.	460	10		450	Yes	Yes	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:		hwared	ddy	Benefic	ciary Bank Nam	e: UBFA : UBFAO8		
Malediur	4. Roffe	Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:						
(Signature & Date)		Approved by						